
Region Municipality EMD Name EMD Phone EMD Email

4 Ashford Michael Gardner 860-487-4413 emd@ashfordtownhall.org
4 Bozrah Thomas Main, Jr. 860-889-2689 temainjr@gmail.com
4 Brooklyn Bill Skene 860-779-3411 rskene@mortlakefire.com
4 Canterbury Joseph Herbert, Jr. 860-546-9693 canterburyemd@gmail.com
4 Chaplin Jim Randall 860-455-0073 emd@chaplinct.org
4 Colchester Sean Shoemaker 860-537-7200 firemarshal@colchesterct.gov
4 Columbia Jerry James 860-228-0110 jamesjl0625@gmail.com
4 Coventry James McLoughlin 860-531-2563 jmcloughlin@coventryct.org
4 East Lyme Chief Michael Finkelstein 860-739-4434 x2001 mfinkelstein@eastlymepolice.org
4 Eastford Deborah Richards 860-974-0133 emd@townofeastford.com
4 Franklin William K. Eyberse 860-642-6055 signal54tr@gmail.com
4 Griswold Fred Marzec 860-376-2999 fred@fredmarzec.com
4 Groton City John Erick Jenkins 860-446-4181 jenkinse@cityofgroton-ct.gov
4 Groton Town Chief Louis Fusaro, Jr. 860-441-6717 lfusaro@groton-ct.gov
4 Hampton Peter Smat 860-455-9132 emd@hamptonct.org
4 Killingly Randy Burchard 860-779-5318 rburchard@killinglyct.gov
4 Lebanon Michael Licata 860-642-6100 emd@lebanonct.gov
4 Ledyard James Mann, Jr. 860-464-6858 fire.marshal@ledyardct.org
4 Lisbon Jonathan P. Arpin 860-625-0026 jparpin@aol.com
4 Lyme John Evans 860-434-7733 em75@lymect.gov
4 Mansfield Adam B. Libros 860-429-3336 librosab@mansfieldct.org
4 Mashantucket Peqout Tribal Nation Floyd Chaney 860-396-6658 fchaney@mptn-nsn-gov
4 Mohegan Tribal Nation Jonathan Montey 860-862-6282 jmontey1@moheganmail.com
4 Montville Paul Barns 860-848-1175 pbarnes@montville-ct.org
4 New London Thomas Curcio 860-447-5291 tcurcio@newlondonct.org
4 North Stonington Gary Baron 860-535-2877 x11 gbaron6655@att.net
4 Norwich Tracy Montoya 860-892-6080 tmontoya@cityofnorwich.org
4 Old Lyme David Roberge 860-434-1605 X231 firemarshal@oldlyme-ct.gov
4 Plainfield Costantino "Dino" Galasso 860-230-3013 cgalasso@plainfieldct.org
4 Pomfret Derek May 860-774-7350 X25 emergencymanagement@pomfretct.gov
4 Preston Keith Wucik 860-222-5970 firechief@preston-ct.org
4 Putnam Scott Belleville 860-963-6800 X112 scott.belleville@putnamct.us
4 Salem Michael Bednarz 860-867-6250 mbednarz@salemct.gov
4 Scotland John Beck 860-208-9275 emd@scotlandct.org
4 Sprague Robert Tardiff 860-449-0891 spraguedirectorem@yahoo.com
4 Sterlling David Demers 860-564-2151 ddemers@sterlingct.us
4 Stonington George Brennan 860-535-5050 irish.100@live.com
4 Thompson Steve Benoit 860-774-2020 sbenoit@thompsonct.org
4 Union Stuart Cobb 860-429-0288 scobb@willingtonfire.org
4 Voluntown Joseph Grenier 860-376-3927 jgrenier@moheganmail.com
4 Waterford Steven Sinagra 860-442-9585 ssinagra@waterfordct.org
4 Willington Stuart Cobb 860-429-0288 scobb@willingtonfire.org
4 Windham Mike Licata 860-465-3044 mlicata@windhamct.com
4 Woodstock David Elliott 860-928-3163 emergencymanagement@woodstockCT.gov
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